
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3508
ANSWERED ON:16.04.2010
MORAL TRAINING TO MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS
Gawali Patil Smt. Bhavana Pundlikrao

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to impart moral training to all the doctors, nurses, ward boys and other staff of the all hospitals located in rural as well as urban areas; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE(SHRI GHULAM NABI AZAD)

(a) No.

(b) Does not arise.
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